
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly
7/4/25

SLR12 Roller and Frame Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

 SLR12-300 Cover Assembly (Items 1 thru 7)  1

1 SLR12-301 Cover w/ Dust Port  1

2 SLR12-302 Rotation Shaft  2

3 SLR12-303 Special Screw  5

4 TS-1540071 Hex Nut, M10 7

5 SLR12-304 Lock Screw  1

6 TS-1523011 Socket Set Screw M6x6 1

7 SLR12-305 Knob  1

8 TS-2210801 Hex Cap Screw M10x80 3

10 TS-1503051 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x20 2

11 TS-2361061 Lock Washer M6 2

12 SLR12-306 Shaft  3

13 SLR12-307 Right Bearing Cover  3

14 BB-6204 Ball Bearing # 6204 6

15 SLR12-308 Roller  3

16 SLR12-309 Left Bearing Cover  3

17 SLR12-310 Spring Seat  3

18 SLR12-311 Spring  3

19 SLR12-312 Arm  2

20 SLR12-313 Spring  4

21 SLR12-314 Arm  2

22 SLR12-315 Shaft  4

23 SLR12-316 Grease Fitting # 6 4

24 SLR12-317 Shaft  4

25 TS-1523031 Socket Set Screw M6x10 18

26 SLR12-318 Left Bearing Cover  2

27 BB-6302 Ball Bearing # 6302 8

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly
7/4/25

28 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 4

29 SLR12-319 Left Roller  2

30 SLR12-320 Right Roller  2

31 TS-2286202 Pan Head Machine Screw M6x20 4

32 SLR12-321 Right Bearing Cover  2

33 SLR12-322 Left Arm  2

35 SLR12-323 Arm  1

36 SLR12-324 Shaft  1

37 TS-1502041 Socket Head Cap Screw M5x16 4

38 SLR12-325 Block  2

39 SLR12-326 Roller Housing  1

40 SLR12-327 Locking Handle M12 1

41 TS-1524061 Socket Set Screw M8x25 3

42 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 3

44 SLR12-328 Block  2

45 SLR12-329 Shaft  1

46 SLR12-330 Anti-Kickback Fingers  25

47 SLR12-331 Bracket  1

48 SLR12-332 Shaft  1

49 SLR12-333 Slide Plate  1

50 SLR12-334 Lock Bar  1

51 SLR12-335 Needle  1

52 TS-1533032 Pan Head Machine Screw M5x10 1

53 TS-1492041 Hex Cap Screw M12x40 2

54 TS-2361121 Lock Washer M12 2

55 SLR12-336 Bracket  1

56 TS-2361101 Lock Washer M10 6

57 TS-1491041 Hex Cap Screw M10x30 6

58 SLR12-337 Lock Bar  1

59 SLR12-338 Cover  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly
7/4/25

60 TS-1534042 Pan Head Machine Screw M6x12 2

61 TS-1504051 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x25 1

62 SLR12-339 Side Guard  1

63 SLR12-340 Arm  2

64 SLR12-341 Special Screw  2

65 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 2

66 TS-1490041 Hex Cap Screw M8x25 2

67 SLR12-342 Safety Guard  1

68 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 2

69 TS-1533032 Pan Head Machine Screw M5x10 4

70 SLR12-343 Cover  1

71 SLR12-344 Limit Switch  1

72 SLR12-345 Bracket  1

73 SLR12-373 Lock Handle Label (Press Roller)  1

74 SLR12-135 Rivet #3x5mm 2

75 3312341 Powermatic Logo  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791285-5

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/slr12-roller-and-frame-assembly

